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Karary University 
College of Medicine & Surgery 

Table Lecturers 

January  2026 

)6202 29/04/  To24 /01    ( One:Semester - 61Batch  

Days 

1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

08:00 

09:00 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

11:30 

11:30 

12:30 

12:30 

02:00 

02:30 

03:00 

02:30 

04:00 

04:30 

05:00 

05:00 

06:00 

Saturday  

Biology 

 

Room(   5    )    

General Chemistry 

 
Room(   5    ) 

Computer 

  
Room(   5    )  

Arabic 

  

Room(   5    )  

 

Sunday 

Physics Lab  
Chemistry Lab 

Computer Lab 

Monday 

      

      

      

      

Tuesday 
Biology Lab 

 

Group (A) & (B) – And Shaft Group (D)    

Wednesday 

 

English Language 1 

 
Room (  5   )    

           

 
Physics 

 
Room (  5  )    

       

Psychology 

 
   Room (   5  )         

   

   

   

   

Thursday 
Biology Lab 

 

Group (D) – And Shaft Group (A) & (B)   
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Karary University 
College of Medicine & Surgery 

Table Lecturers 

January  2026 

Batch 15 -Semester Two: (  25 /01  To  29/04/ 2026) 
 

Days 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

08:00 

09:00 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

11:30 

11:30 

12:30 

01:00 

02:00 

02:00 

03:00 

03:00 

04:00 

04:00 

05:00 

05:00 

06:00 

Sunday 

English for Medicine 2 
Room (      6    ) 

 

Cells & Molecules   
Room (     6     ) 

 

 

Practical Cells & Molecules 
 

Monday 
E – Learning 

 )     6(     Room 

Homeostasis 

Room (    6    )   

Sociology 
 

Room (      6    )  

  

  

  

  

Tuesday 
Practical Biochemistry 

  

Wednesday 

 

Biochemistry 

 Room (    6    )   

Introduction Community 

Room (  6      )   

   

   

   

   

Thursday 
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